ILCA Otvoreno prvenstvo Crne Gore 2024

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Classtype | SailNo

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

ILCA4

MNE218957

MNE211269

207379

201855

MNE219774

MNE123

219809

210746

JK Delfin Tivat, 31.08.- 01.09.2024.

ILCA Otvoreno prvenstvo Crne Gore 2024

HelmName | GOD | Gender | Helm

Aleksa
Roganovic

Luka
Klikovac

Vanja
Strahinja

Marin
Cizek

Dragan
Radonijic

Vuk
Sjekloca

Ekatarina
Ivanina

Felix
Belousov

2007

2012

2010

2008

2011

2008

2007

2009

M

Club

JK
Lahor

JK
Delfin

JK
Lahor

JK
Lahor

JK
Delfin

JK
Jugole
Grakalic

JK
Lahor

JK
Lahor

ILCA4 Classtype

Total | Nett | R1

17.0

18.0

240

29.0

32.0

42.0

46.0

46.0

9.0

13.0

18.0

220

240

34.0

37.0

38.0

R2 |R3

(8.0)/3.0 1.0

2.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

2.0 |3.0

1.0 |5.0

(7.0) 2.0

40 |40

6.0 |(8.0)

50 |7.0

(8.0)| 6.0

R4

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

(8.0)

7.0

6.0

5.0

R5

1.0

(5.0)

(6.0)

2.0

3.0

8.0

4.0

7.0

R6

1.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

5.0

3.0

(9.0
DNC)

7.0

R7

2.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

9.0
DNC

6.0



Scoring codes used
Code | Description Points

DNC | Did not come to the starting area | 9
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